Proposed GIA – 9,278 Sq Ft.

The proposed development is private and gated, with each house 
benefitting from private gardens and parking for two cars.

GDV in the region of £8,400,000.

CIL Liability approximately £112,500.

Freehold.

Offers in excess of £2,500,000 (Two Million Five Hundred 
Thousand Pounds) subject to contract.

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fo/5dca6sm8krdrqh7xl07kp/AErxfd55s3lINmWsMwVY4Vw?rlkey=742n714yabit5any72ulgz8sl&e=1&st=vr2dkfmf&dl=0

Camlet Way is located in Hadley Wood, nestled between Potters Bar 
and Totteridge in North London, approximately 2.9 miles (a 7-minute

[...]

employment of Estate Office or their clients has authority to make or give any representation or warranty whatsoever in relation to this property. January 2026.

TENURE
Freehold.

DROPBOX
Further information is available by clicking on this DROPBOX LINK.

PROPOSAL
Offers in excess of £2,500,000 (Two Million Five Hundred 
Thousand Pounds) subject to contract.

Jacob Granger
020 7266 8528
07917 103 537
j.granger@estate-office.com

Matthew Swallow
020 8441 9555 
07941 146 128
matthew@statons.com

Lee Smith
020 7266 8528
07866 916 493
l.smith@estate-office.com

Lawrence Henry
020 8441 9555